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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
11/01/2020 Results
CR 4:09.62 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA, RafaelESP BARCELONA 13/01/2019
Points: Taula Catalana 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PUJOL BELMONTE, Ricard 95 C.N. Farners 4:12.95 780
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.62 31.77 250m: 2:35.59 32.23 350m: 3:40.64 32.66

100m: 59.85 31.31 200m: 2:03.36 31.74 300m: 3:07.98 32.39 400m: 4:12.95 32.31

2. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 Aquamasters 4:22.76 688
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.23 32.69 250m: 2:40.23 34.26 350m: 3:49.95 34.79

100m: 59.54 31.14 200m: 2:05.97 33.74 300m: 3:15.16 34.93 400m: 4:22.76 32.81

3. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ruben 72 C.N. Sabadell 4:32.93 707
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:37.05 32.99 250m: 2:45.78 34.81 350m: 3:57.46 36.05

100m: 1:04.06 33.02 200m: 2:10.97 33.92 300m: 3:21.41 35.63 400m: 4:32.93 35.47

4. PEREZ ASENSIO, Pol 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:36.80 451
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.47 34.92 250m: 2:49.69 35.92 350m: 4:01.39 35.90

100m: 1:03.55 33.56 200m: 2:13.77 35.30 300m: 3:25.49 35.80 400m: 4:36.80 35.41

5. GOMEZ GARCES, Raul 78 C.N. Tarraco 4:38.46 646
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:38.83 34.43 250m: 2:50.31 35.76 350m: 4:03.02 36.39

100m: 1:04.40 33.42 200m: 2:14.55 35.72 300m: 3:26.63 36.32 400m: 4:38.46 35.44

6. MALVESI MARTINEZ, Ruben 92 F.P. Sant Gervasi 4:39.59 577
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.24 34.20 250m: 2:49.44 36.07 350m: 4:03.52 37.23

100m: 1:04.04 33.35 200m: 2:13.37 35.13 300m: 3:26.29 36.85 400m: 4:39.59 36.07

7. SAVESCU, George 75 C.N. Catalunya 4:41.66 643
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:41.48 34.93 250m: 2:53.42 36.30 350m: 4:06.01 36.08

100m: 1:06.55 34.71 200m: 2:17.12 35.64 300m: 3:29.93 36.51 400m: 4:41.66 35.65

8. GOMEZ GARCIA, Jonathan 70 C.N. Badalona 4:43.66 640
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:44.88 35.92 250m: 2:57.41 36.04 350m: 4:09.06 35.67

100m: 1:08.96 35.86 200m: 2:21.37 36.49 300m: 3:33.39 35.98 400m: 4:43.66 34.60

9. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 4:43.91 639
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.23 36.48 250m: 2:58.35 36.31 350m: 4:09.84 35.59

100m: 1:08.75 36.01 200m: 2:22.04 36.81 300m: 3:34.25 35.90 400m: 4:43.91 34.07

10. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 4:45.81 597
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.17 36.10 250m: 2:57.03 36.22 350m: 4:10.48 36.66

100m: 1:08.07 35.60 200m: 2:20.81 36.64 300m: 3:33.82 36.79 400m: 4:45.81 35.33

11. SOLSONA OSET, Alex 73 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.10 613
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:42.57 35.50 250m: 2:55.38 36.63 350m: 4:09.23 36.95

100m: 1:07.07 34.33 200m: 2:18.75 36.18 300m: 3:32.28 36.90 400m: 4:46.10 36.87

12. EXPOSITO VILCHEZ, Roberto 80 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.23 594
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.65 36.14 250m: 2:57.65 36.31 350m: 4:10.34 36.38

100m: 1:08.51 36.08 200m: 2:21.34 36.69 300m: 3:33.96 36.31 400m: 4:46.23 35.89

13. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 4:48.60 598
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.13 35.84 250m: 2:55.72 36.00 350m: 4:10.90 37.65

100m: 1:07.29 35.23 200m: 2:19.72 36.59 300m: 3:33.25 37.53 400m: 4:48.60 37.70

14. CURTO CHULBI, Marc 84 Radikal Swim 4:48.76 558
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.97 36.74 250m: 2:59.14 37.34 350m: 4:13.91 37.17

100m: 1:08.23 35.69 200m: 2:21.80 36.83 300m: 3:36.74 37.60 400m: 4:48.76 34.85

15. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 4:49.19 604
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:45.19 36.66 250m: 2:59.27 36.91 350m: 4:12.59 36.83

100m: 1:08.53 35.84 200m: 2:22.36 37.17 300m: 3:35.76 36.49 400m: 4:49.19 36.60

16. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76 C.N. Tarraco 4:52.21 559
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.68 37.02 250m: 3:00.23 37.31 350m: 4:15.05 37.44

100m: 1:08.66 36.01 200m: 2:22.92 37.24 300m: 3:37.61 37.38 400m: 4:52.21 37.16
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.N. Sitges 4:53.62 499
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.16 37.33 250m: 3:02.34 37.57 350m: 4:16.75 37.38

100m: 1:09.83 36.60 200m: 2:24.77 37.61 300m: 3:39.37 37.03 400m: 4:53.62 36.87

18. DRAPER DEL CASTILLO, Marc 71 C.N. Mataro 4:55.25 558
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.89 36.50 250m: 2:59.80 38.65 350m: 4:16.95 38.50

100m: 1:07.39 35.18 200m: 2:21.15 37.26 300m: 3:38.45 38.65 400m: 4:55.25 38.30

19. VIVES LLORENTE, Marc 79 C.N. Caldes 4:55.44 541
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.72 36.43 250m: 3:00.10 38.11 350m: 4:17.29 38.66

100m: 1:08.29 35.68 200m: 2:21.99 37.27 300m: 3:38.63 38.53 400m: 4:55.44 38.15

20. SANTACANA LAGUNA, Joan 91 C.N. Sitges 4:55.76 488
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.47 37.15 250m: 3:01.74 37.39 350m: 4:18.52 38.47

100m: 1:09.32 36.73 200m: 2:24.35 37.88 300m: 3:40.05 38.31 400m: 4:55.76 37.24

21. NAGL, Norbert 68 SU Wien 4:56.97 558
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:48.54 37.02 250m: 3:03.11 37.44 350m: 4:19.13 38.26

100m: 1:11.52 36.47 200m: 2:25.67 37.13 300m: 3:40.87 37.76 400m: 4:56.97 37.84

22. CARRIERE JORDANA, Xesco 69 Marnaton 4:58.62 549
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.27 38.35 350m: 4:20.71 39.22

100m: 1:09.18 35.71 200m: 2:24.92 38.29 300m: 3:41.49 38.22 400m: 4:58.62 37.91

23. ROMERO FRANQUET, Raul 80 C.N. Caldes 5:00.87 512
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.38 38.32 250m: 3:06.64 38.78 350m: 4:24.13 38.48

100m: 1:11.06 37.09 200m: 2:27.86 38.48 300m: 3:45.65 39.01 400m: 5:00.87 36.74

24. PEREZ-PORTABELLA LOPEZ, Antoni 69 C.N. Tarraco 5:02.18 530
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:47.79 37.20 250m: 3:05.41 39.38 350m: 4:24.16 39.65

100m: 1:10.59 35.89 200m: 2:26.03 38.24 300m: 3:44.51 39.10 400m: 5:02.18 38.02

25. MORCILLO ESPUNY, Joan Francesc 61 C.N. Badalona 5:04.23 596
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:51.55 38.70 250m: 3:08.89 38.76 350m: 4:26.67 39.19

100m: 1:12.85 37.53 200m: 2:30.13 38.58 300m: 3:47.48 38.59 400m: 5:04.23 37.56

26. GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael 62 C.N. Salou 5:07.24 579
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:48.12 37.62 250m: 3:04.58 38.53 350m: 4:25.31 41.34

100m: 1:10.50 36.48 200m: 2:26.05 37.93 300m: 3:43.97 39.39 400m: 5:07.24 41.93

27. OLIVARES CORREAS, Jose Ignacio 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 5:07.65 493
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:50.87 38.59 250m: 3:09.46 39.74 350m: 4:28.68 39.70

100m: 1:12.28 37.32 200m: 2:29.72 38.85 300m: 3:48.98 39.52 400m: 5:07.65 38.97

28. CASTELLO AUQUE, Antoni 58 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:07.88 674
Rècord Catalunya

50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:52.75 38.63 250m: 3:10.90 39.08 350m: 4:29.12 39.12
100m: 1:14.12 38.16 200m: 2:31.82 39.07 300m: 3:50.00 39.10 400m: 5:07.88 38.76

29. VAQUERO VAZQUEZ, Fernando 79 Cambrils C.N. 5:10.30 467
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.58 39.30 250m: 3:10.61 40.12 350m: 4:30.64 40.26

100m: 1:11.28 37.62 200m: 2:30.49 39.91 300m: 3:50.38 39.77 400m: 5:10.30 39.66

30. FERNANDEZ PENA, Juan 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:13.26 437
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:50.97 39.03 250m: 3:11.19 40.49 350m: 4:33.22 41.14

100m: 1:11.94 37.12 200m: 2:30.70 39.73 300m: 3:52.08 40.89 400m: 5:13.26 40.04

31. CAMPS RUSSINES, David 67 Marnaton 5:13.59 474
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.27 39.49 250m: 3:09.92 39.82 350m: 4:32.07 41.53

100m: 1:10.78 37.23 200m: 2:30.10 39.83 300m: 3:50.54 40.62 400m: 5:13.59 41.52

32. DE LA VEGA GIMENEZ, Rafael 69 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:15.21 467
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:49.81 38.85 250m: 3:10.65 40.86 350m: 4:33.95 41.68

100m: 1:10.96 36.72 200m: 2:29.79 39.98 300m: 3:52.27 41.62 400m: 5:15.21 41.26

33. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:15.87 442
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:55.28 40.28 250m: 3:16.35 40.57 350m: 4:36.98 40.18

100m: 1:15.00 39.19 200m: 2:35.78 40.50 300m: 3:56.80 40.45 400m: 5:15.87 38.89
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SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. AGUILAR SORIANO, Ernest 77 C.N. Sabadell 5:16.88 438
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:53.22 39.05 250m: 3:13.42 40.38 350m: 4:35.78 41.58

100m: 1:14.17 38.16 200m: 2:33.04 39.82 300m: 3:54.20 40.78 400m: 5:16.88 41.10

35. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Spartan Sharks 5:18.32 453
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:52.28 39.51 250m: 3:14.38 41.29 350m: 4:37.44 41.91

100m: 1:12.77 37.72 200m: 2:33.09 40.81 300m: 3:55.53 41.15 400m: 5:18.32 40.88

36. TEIXIDOR PERACAULA, Jordi 76 C.N. Olot 5:21.72 419
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:56.79 40.49 250m: 3:19.74 41.43 350m: 4:42.79 41.14

100m: 1:16.30 40.25 200m: 2:38.31 41.52 300m: 4:01.65 41.91 400m: 5:21.72 38.93

37. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 5:24.97 489
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.04 39.83 250m: 3:16.58 42.45 350m: 4:41.92 43.33

100m: 1:13.21 38.46 200m: 2:34.13 41.09 300m: 3:58.59 42.01 400m: 5:24.97 43.05

38. FLORES GARCIA, Santiago 80 Marnaton 5:29.95 388
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.67 41.59 250m: 3:20.99 42.55 350m: 4:47.26 43.06

100m: 1:15.08 39.19 200m: 2:38.44 41.77 300m: 4:04.20 43.21 400m: 5:29.95 42.69

39. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 Aquamasters 5:32.08 399
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 1:58.82 41.82 250m: 3:23.78 42.69 350m: 4:49.64 43.05

100m: 1:17.00 39.75 200m: 2:41.09 42.27 300m: 4:06.59 42.81 400m: 5:32.08 42.44

40. COSTA I SOLE, Albert 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:32.34 340
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.63 40.44 250m: 3:18.72 43.45 350m: 4:48.16 45.18

100m: 1:12.19 37.57 200m: 2:35.27 42.64 300m: 4:02.98 44.26 400m: 5:32.34 44.18

41. CORTES CARO, Ignacio 74 C.N. Sabadell 5:33.73 387
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 1:59.94 41.96 250m: 3:26.07 43.22 350m: 4:52.82 43.22

100m: 1:17.98 40.16 200m: 2:42.85 42.91 300m: 4:09.60 43.53 400m: 5:33.73 40.91

42. BERNAD BARDAJI, Rafael 68 C.N. Sabadell 5:37.77 379
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:02.26 42.20 250m: 3:28.30 43.34 350m: 4:56.16 44.35

100m: 1:20.06 41.32 200m: 2:44.96 42.70 300m: 4:11.81 43.51 400m: 5:37.77 41.61

43. GOMEZ MUDARRA, Francisco Alonso 88 C.N. Santa Perpetua 5:44.98 304
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:59.84 42.89 250m: 3:30.15 45.60 350m: 5:02.00 45.94

100m: 1:16.95 40.48 200m: 2:44.55 44.71 300m: 4:16.06 45.91 400m: 5:44.98 42.98

44. DURAN MARTI, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 5:46.67 403
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:04.62 44.04 250m: 3:34.35 45.06 350m: 5:03.22 44.24

100m: 1:20.58 41.86 200m: 2:49.29 44.67 300m: 4:18.98 44.63 400m: 5:46.67 43.45

45. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 Marnaton 5:47.68 320
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:03.22 43.95 250m: 3:34.10 45.72 350m: 5:05.85 45.66

100m: 1:19.27 41.37 200m: 2:48.38 45.16 300m: 4:20.19 46.09 400m: 5:47.68 41.83

46. HERNANDEZ DELGADO, Juan 73 C.N. Esplugues 5:49.45 337
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:02.21 43.37 250m: 3:33.02 45.42 350m: 5:04.18 45.75

100m: 1:18.84 40.90 200m: 2:47.60 45.39 300m: 4:18.43 45.41 400m: 5:49.45 45.27

47. VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ruben 80 C.N. Sabadell 5:49.64 326
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:06.55 44.69 250m: 3:35.21 44.24 350m: 5:05.87 45.27

100m: 1:21.86 42.59 200m: 2:50.97 44.42 300m: 4:20.60 45.39 400m: 5:49.64 43.77

48. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. L'hospitalet 5:52.21 329
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:03.14 43.69 250m: 3:34.00 45.60 350m: 5:06.50 45.97

100m: 1:19.45 42.26 200m: 2:48.40 45.26 300m: 4:20.53 46.53 400m: 5:52.21 45.71

49. ROSELL MANICH, Oriol 68 C.N. Terrassa 5:57.36 320
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:06.55 44.32 250m: 3:38.15 45.99 350m: 5:10.97 46.37

100m: 1:22.23 42.73 200m: 2:52.16 45.61 300m: 4:24.60 46.45 400m: 5:57.36 46.39

50. RUMEU MILA, Juan 58 Marnaton 5:58.06 428
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:09.49 45.32 250m: 3:41.33 46.34 350m: 5:13.84 46.11

100m: 1:24.17 43.32 200m: 2:54.99 45.50 300m: 4:27.73 46.40 400m: 5:58.06 44.22

51. BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambrils C.N. 6:02.31 353
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:08.12 45.50 250m: 3:40.64 46.40 350m: 5:15.92 47.92

100m: 1:22.62 43.62 200m: 2:54.24 46.12 300m: 4:28.00 47.36 400m: 6:02.31 46.39
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52. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Ivan 75 C.N. Sabadell 6:10.92 282
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:10.79 45.84 250m: 3:45.06 47.44 350m: 5:22.80 49.24

100m: 1:24.95 43.87 200m: 2:57.62 46.83 300m: 4:33.56 48.50 400m: 6:10.92 48.12

53. CIRERA LOPEZ, Ernesto 75 C.N. Terrassa 6:12.38 278
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:11.02 46.82 250m: 3:47.66 48.62 350m: 5:25.71 48.75

100m: 1:24.20 44.58 200m: 2:59.04 48.02 300m: 4:36.96 49.30 400m: 6:12.38 46.67

54. MARSA VISAY, Didac 83 Marnaton 6:16.15 253
50m: 42.69 42.69 150m: 2:16.62 47.20 250m: 3:53.04 48.09 350m: 5:28.91 48.02

100m: 1:29.42 46.73 200m: 3:04.95 48.33 300m: 4:40.89 47.85 400m: 6:16.15 47.24

55. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 6:17.40 487
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:18.90 48.29 250m: 3:55.46 48.20 350m: 5:31.56 47.92

100m: 1:30.61 47.53 200m: 3:07.26 48.36 300m: 4:43.64 48.18 400m: 6:17.40 45.84

56. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. L'hospitalet 6:18.13 310
50m: 43.35 43.35 150m: 2:17.39 48.54 250m: 3:56.30 49.57 350m: 5:33.06 47.56

100m: 1:28.85 45.50 200m: 3:06.73 49.34 300m: 4:45.50 49.20 400m: 6:18.13 45.07

57. MARTINEZ REINA, Antonio 65 C.N. Sabadell 6:18.33 310
50m: 43.99 43.99 150m: 2:16.18 46.80 250m: 3:52.54 48.73 350m: 5:29.75 48.25

100m: 1:29.38 45.39 200m: 3:03.81 47.63 300m: 4:41.50 48.96 400m: 6:18.33 48.58

58. COMAS MOLINE, Joan 68 Radikal Swim 6:24.83 256
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:21.00 48.20 250m: 3:59.30 48.99 350m: 5:38.13 49.27

100m: 1:32.80 47.00 200m: 3:10.31 49.31 300m: 4:48.86 49.56 400m: 6:24.83 46.70

59. LUPIANEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 6:33.32 236
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:16.57 49.11 250m: 3:58.95 51.58 350m: 5:42.59 51.44

100m: 1:27.46 46.09 200m: 3:07.37 50.80 300m: 4:51.15 52.20 400m: 6:33.32 50.73

60. MASSANAS GARCIA, Ricard 54 GEiEG 6:34.16 314
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:24.48 50.23 250m: 4:05.45 50.45 350m: 5:45.87 49.82

100m: 1:34.25 49.60 200m: 3:15.00 50.52 300m: 4:56.05 50.60 400m: 6:34.16 48.29

61. URIOS APARISI, Francesc Xavier 66 Radikal Swim 6:35.22 237
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:17.42 50.23 250m: 4:01.55 53.03 350m: 5:43.81 50.48

100m: 1:27.19 46.89 200m: 3:08.52 51.10 300m: 4:53.33 51.78 400m: 6:35.22 51.41

62. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 Aquamasters 6:37.70 621
50m: 46.61 46.61 150m: 2:25.35 49.87 250m: 4:06.02 50.07 350m: 5:48.01 50.99

100m: 1:35.48 48.87 200m: 3:15.95 50.60 300m: 4:57.02 51.00 400m: 6:37.70 49.69

63. BAGO LOPEZ, Pedro 56 U.E. D'Horta 6:41.49 304
50m: 45.24 45.24 150m: 2:26.12 51.14 250m: 4:09.40 52.14 350m: 5:52.29 50.73

100m: 1:34.98 49.74 200m: 3:17.26 51.14 300m: 5:01.56 52.16 400m: 6:41.49 49.20

64. SANTAMARIA MORALES, Enrique 50 Marnaton 6:43.82 398
50m: 47.45 47.45 150m: 2:29.53 51.64 250m: 4:13.21 51.67 350m: 5:55.24 50.79

100m: 1:37.89 50.44 200m: 3:21.54 52.01 300m: 5:04.45 51.24 400m: 6:43.82 48.58

65. GARRIDO CASADO, Antonio 62 Club Nagi 6:51.97 240
50m: 46.55 46.55 150m: 2:33.03 54.36 250m: 4:19.71 53.12 350m: 6:03.97 52.04

100m: 1:38.67 52.12 200m: 3:26.59 53.56 300m: 5:11.93 52.22 400m: 6:51.97 48.00

66. UTRERA CABRERA, Francisco 63 C.N. Terrassa 6:54.90 235
50m: 46.42 46.42 150m: 2:30.67 52.93 250m: 4:17.17 53.11 350m: 6:04.36 53.72

100m: 1:37.74 51.32 200m: 3:24.06 53.39 300m: 5:10.64 53.47 400m: 6:54.90 50.54

67. HORAS ARIAS, Jesus 57 C.N. Prat Llobregat 6:55.17 275
50m: 45.67 45.67 150m: 2:27.70 52.64 250m: 4:14.12 53.49 350m: 6:02.51 54.27

100m: 1:35.06 49.39 200m: 3:20.63 52.93 300m: 5:08.24 54.12 400m: 6:55.17 52.66

68. RAVENTOS NEGRA, Jose Maria 51 Marnaton 7:04.97 251
50m: 150m: 2:28.34 53.29 250m: 4:20.50 56.05 350m: 6:12.52 55.48

100m: 1:35.05 200m: 3:24.45 56.11 300m: 5:17.04 56.54 400m: 7:04.97 52.45

69. GARCIA ROMERO, Rafael 44 GEiEG 7:56.63 289
50m: 56.29 56.29 150m: 2:56.79 1:01.05 250m: 4:59.12 1:00.95 350m: 6:59.87 1:00.40

100m: 1:55.74 59.45 200m: 3:58.17 1:01.38 300m: 5:59.47 1:00.35 400m: 7:56.63 56.76
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. MATARIN HERNANDEZ, Manuel 63 C.N. Terrassa 7:57.88 154
50m: 47.38 47.38 150m: 2:42.12 59.76 250m: 4:48.57 1:05.10 350m: 6:58.53 1:05.05

100m: 1:42.36 54.98 200m: 3:43.47 1:01.35 300m: 5:53.48 1:04.91 400m: 7:57.88 59.35

71. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, Daniel Raul 48 C.N. Catalunya 8:07.05 227
50m: 50.27 50.27 150m: 2:55.24 1:03.76 250m: 5:01.61 1:02.29 350m: 7:05.57 1:01.57

100m: 1:51.48 1:01.21 200m: 3:59.32 1:04.08 300m: 6:04.00 1:02.39 400m: 8:07.05 1:01.48

72. GONZALEZ PRIETO, Evaristo 58 C.N. Terrassa 9:03.45 123
50m: 55.85 55.85 150m: 3:09.41 1:08.03 250m: 5:31.34 1:12.33 350m: 7:55.37 1:12.74

100m: 2:01.38 1:05.53 200m: 4:19.01 1:09.60 300m: 6:42.63 1:11.29 400m: 9:03.45 1:08.08

73. COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33 C.N. Minorisa 10:38.44 223
50m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 150m: 3:49.11 1:21.93 250m: 6:33.99 1:23.08 350m: 9:19.89 1:23.25

100m: 2:27.18 1:18.13 200m: 5:10.91 1:21.80 300m: 7:56.64 1:22.65 400m: 10:38.44 1:18.55

20+

1. PEREZ ASENSIO, Pol 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:36.80 451
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.47 34.92 250m: 2:49.69 35.92 350m: 4:01.39 35.90

100m: 1:03.55 33.56 200m: 2:13.77 35.30 300m: 3:25.49 35.80 400m: 4:36.80 35.41

25+

1. PUJOL BELMONTE, Ricard 95 C.N. Farners 4:12.95 780
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.62 31.77 250m: 2:35.59 32.23 350m: 3:40.64 32.66

100m: 59.85 31.31 200m: 2:03.36 31.74 300m: 3:07.98 32.39 400m: 4:12.95 32.31

2. MALVESI MARTINEZ, Ruben 92 F.P. Sant Gervasi 4:39.59 577
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.24 34.20 250m: 2:49.44 36.07 350m: 4:03.52 37.23

100m: 1:04.04 33.35 200m: 2:13.37 35.13 300m: 3:26.29 36.85 400m: 4:39.59 36.07

3. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.N. Sitges 4:53.62 499
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.16 37.33 250m: 3:02.34 37.57 350m: 4:16.75 37.38

100m: 1:09.83 36.60 200m: 2:24.77 37.61 300m: 3:39.37 37.03 400m: 4:53.62 36.87

4. SANTACANA LAGUNA, Joan 91 C.N. Sitges 4:55.76 488
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.47 37.15 250m: 3:01.74 37.39 350m: 4:18.52 38.47

100m: 1:09.32 36.73 200m: 2:24.35 37.88 300m: 3:40.05 38.31 400m: 4:55.76 37.24

30+

1. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 Aquamasters 4:22.76 688
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.23 32.69 250m: 2:40.23 34.26 350m: 3:49.95 34.79

100m: 59.54 31.14 200m: 2:05.97 33.74 300m: 3:15.16 34.93 400m: 4:22.76 32.81

2. COSTA I SOLE, Albert 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:32.34 340
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.63 40.44 250m: 3:18.72 43.45 350m: 4:48.16 45.18

100m: 1:12.19 37.57 200m: 2:35.27 42.64 300m: 4:02.98 44.26 400m: 5:32.34 44.18

3. GOMEZ MUDARRA, Francisco Alonso 88 C.N. Santa Perpetua 5:44.98 304
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:59.84 42.89 250m: 3:30.15 45.60 350m: 5:02.00 45.94

100m: 1:16.95 40.48 200m: 2:44.55 44.71 300m: 4:16.06 45.91 400m: 5:44.98 42.98

35+

1. CURTO CHULBI, Marc 84 Radikal Swim 4:48.76 558
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.97 36.74 250m: 2:59.14 37.34 350m: 4:13.91 37.17

100m: 1:08.23 35.69 200m: 2:21.80 36.83 300m: 3:36.74 37.60 400m: 4:48.76 34.85

2. FERNANDEZ PENA, Juan 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:13.26 437
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:50.97 39.03 250m: 3:11.19 40.49 350m: 4:33.22 41.14

100m: 1:11.94 37.12 200m: 2:30.70 39.73 300m: 3:52.08 40.89 400m: 5:13.26 40.04

3. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 Marnaton 5:47.68 320
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:03.22 43.95 250m: 3:34.10 45.72 350m: 5:05.85 45.66

100m: 1:19.27 41.37 200m: 2:48.38 45.16 300m: 4:20.19 46.09 400m: 5:47.68 41.83
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, 35+

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MARSA VISAY, Didac 83 Marnaton 6:16.15 253
50m: 42.69 42.69 150m: 2:16.62 47.20 250m: 3:53.04 48.09 350m: 5:28.91 48.02

100m: 1:29.42 46.73 200m: 3:04.95 48.33 300m: 4:40.89 47.85 400m: 6:16.15 47.24

40+

1. GOMEZ GARCES, Raul 78 C.N. Tarraco 4:38.46 646
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:38.83 34.43 250m: 2:50.31 35.76 350m: 4:03.02 36.39

100m: 1:04.40 33.42 200m: 2:14.55 35.72 300m: 3:26.63 36.32 400m: 4:38.46 35.44

2. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 4:45.81 597
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.17 36.10 250m: 2:57.03 36.22 350m: 4:10.48 36.66

100m: 1:08.07 35.60 200m: 2:20.81 36.64 300m: 3:33.82 36.79 400m: 4:45.81 35.33

3. EXPOSITO VILCHEZ, Roberto 80 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.23 594
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.65 36.14 250m: 2:57.65 36.31 350m: 4:10.34 36.38

100m: 1:08.51 36.08 200m: 2:21.34 36.69 300m: 3:33.96 36.31 400m: 4:46.23 35.89

4. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76 C.N. Tarraco 4:52.21 559
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.68 37.02 250m: 3:00.23 37.31 350m: 4:15.05 37.44

100m: 1:08.66 36.01 200m: 2:22.92 37.24 300m: 3:37.61 37.38 400m: 4:52.21 37.16

5. VIVES LLORENTE, Marc 79 C.N. Caldes 4:55.44 541
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.72 36.43 250m: 3:00.10 38.11 350m: 4:17.29 38.66

100m: 1:08.29 35.68 200m: 2:21.99 37.27 300m: 3:38.63 38.53 400m: 4:55.44 38.15

6. ROMERO FRANQUET, Raul 80 C.N. Caldes 5:00.87 512
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.38 38.32 250m: 3:06.64 38.78 350m: 4:24.13 38.48

100m: 1:11.06 37.09 200m: 2:27.86 38.48 300m: 3:45.65 39.01 400m: 5:00.87 36.74

7. VAQUERO VAZQUEZ, Fernando 79 Cambrils C.N. 5:10.30 467
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.58 39.30 250m: 3:10.61 40.12 350m: 4:30.64 40.26

100m: 1:11.28 37.62 200m: 2:30.49 39.91 300m: 3:50.38 39.77 400m: 5:10.30 39.66

8. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:15.87 442
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:55.28 40.28 250m: 3:16.35 40.57 350m: 4:36.98 40.18

100m: 1:15.00 39.19 200m: 2:35.78 40.50 300m: 3:56.80 40.45 400m: 5:15.87 38.89

9. AGUILAR SORIANO, Ernest 77 C.N. Sabadell 5:16.88 438
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:53.22 39.05 250m: 3:13.42 40.38 350m: 4:35.78 41.58

100m: 1:14.17 38.16 200m: 2:33.04 39.82 300m: 3:54.20 40.78 400m: 5:16.88 41.10

10. TEIXIDOR PERACAULA, Jordi 76 C.N. Olot 5:21.72 419
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:56.79 40.49 250m: 3:19.74 41.43 350m: 4:42.79 41.14

100m: 1:16.30 40.25 200m: 2:38.31 41.52 300m: 4:01.65 41.91 400m: 5:21.72 38.93

11. FLORES GARCIA, Santiago 80 Marnaton 5:29.95 388
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.67 41.59 250m: 3:20.99 42.55 350m: 4:47.26 43.06

100m: 1:15.08 39.19 200m: 2:38.44 41.77 300m: 4:04.20 43.21 400m: 5:29.95 42.69

12. VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ruben 80 C.N. Sabadell 5:49.64 326
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:06.55 44.69 250m: 3:35.21 44.24 350m: 5:05.87 45.27

100m: 1:21.86 42.59 200m: 2:50.97 44.42 300m: 4:20.60 45.39 400m: 5:49.64 43.77

45+

1. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ruben 72 C.N. Sabadell 4:32.93 707
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:37.05 32.99 250m: 2:45.78 34.81 350m: 3:57.46 36.05

100m: 1:04.06 33.02 200m: 2:10.97 33.92 300m: 3:21.41 35.63 400m: 4:32.93 35.47

2. SAVESCU, George 75 C.N. Catalunya 4:41.66 643
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:41.48 34.93 250m: 2:53.42 36.30 350m: 4:06.01 36.08

100m: 1:06.55 34.71 200m: 2:17.12 35.64 300m: 3:29.93 36.51 400m: 4:41.66 35.65

3. SOLSONA OSET, Alex 73 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.10 613
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:42.57 35.50 250m: 2:55.38 36.63 350m: 4:09.23 36.95

100m: 1:07.07 34.33 200m: 2:18.75 36.18 300m: 3:32.28 36.90 400m: 4:46.10 36.87
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, 45+

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 4:48.60 598
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.13 35.84 250m: 2:55.72 36.00 350m: 4:10.90 37.65

100m: 1:07.29 35.23 200m: 2:19.72 36.59 300m: 3:33.25 37.53 400m: 4:48.60 37.70

5. DRAPER DEL CASTILLO, Marc 71 C.N. Mataro 4:55.25 558
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.89 36.50 250m: 2:59.80 38.65 350m: 4:16.95 38.50

100m: 1:07.39 35.18 200m: 2:21.15 37.26 300m: 3:38.45 38.65 400m: 4:55.25 38.30

6. OLIVARES CORREAS, Jose Ignacio 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 5:07.65 493
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:50.87 38.59 250m: 3:09.46 39.74 350m: 4:28.68 39.70

100m: 1:12.28 37.32 200m: 2:29.72 38.85 300m: 3:48.98 39.52 400m: 5:07.65 38.97

7. CORTES CARO, Ignacio 74 C.N. Sabadell 5:33.73 387
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 1:59.94 41.96 250m: 3:26.07 43.22 350m: 4:52.82 43.22

100m: 1:17.98 40.16 200m: 2:42.85 42.91 300m: 4:09.60 43.53 400m: 5:33.73 40.91

8. HERNANDEZ DELGADO, Juan 73 C.N. Esplugues 5:49.45 337
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:02.21 43.37 250m: 3:33.02 45.42 350m: 5:04.18 45.75

100m: 1:18.84 40.90 200m: 2:47.60 45.39 300m: 4:18.43 45.41 400m: 5:49.45 45.27

9. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. L'hospitalet 5:52.21 329
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:03.14 43.69 250m: 3:34.00 45.60 350m: 5:06.50 45.97

100m: 1:19.45 42.26 200m: 2:48.40 45.26 300m: 4:20.53 46.53 400m: 5:52.21 45.71

10. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Ivan 75 C.N. Sabadell 6:10.92 282
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:10.79 45.84 250m: 3:45.06 47.44 350m: 5:22.80 49.24

100m: 1:24.95 43.87 200m: 2:57.62 46.83 300m: 4:33.56 48.50 400m: 6:10.92 48.12

11. CIRERA LOPEZ, Ernesto 75 C.N. Terrassa 6:12.38 278
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:11.02 46.82 250m: 3:47.66 48.62 350m: 5:25.71 48.75

100m: 1:24.20 44.58 200m: 2:59.04 48.02 300m: 4:36.96 49.30 400m: 6:12.38 46.67

12. LUPIANEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 6:33.32 236
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:16.57 49.11 250m: 3:58.95 51.58 350m: 5:42.59 51.44

100m: 1:27.46 46.09 200m: 3:07.37 50.80 300m: 4:51.15 52.20 400m: 6:33.32 50.73

50+

1. GOMEZ GARCIA, Jonathan 70 C.N. Badalona 4:43.66 640
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:44.88 35.92 250m: 2:57.41 36.04 350m: 4:09.06 35.67

100m: 1:08.96 35.86 200m: 2:21.37 36.49 300m: 3:33.39 35.98 400m: 4:43.66 34.60

2. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 4:43.91 639
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.23 36.48 250m: 2:58.35 36.31 350m: 4:09.84 35.59

100m: 1:08.75 36.01 200m: 2:22.04 36.81 300m: 3:34.25 35.90 400m: 4:43.91 34.07

3. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 4:49.19 604
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:45.19 36.66 250m: 2:59.27 36.91 350m: 4:12.59 36.83

100m: 1:08.53 35.84 200m: 2:22.36 37.17 300m: 3:35.76 36.49 400m: 4:49.19 36.60

4. NAGL, Norbert 68 SU Wien 4:56.97 558
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:48.54 37.02 250m: 3:03.11 37.44 350m: 4:19.13 38.26

100m: 1:11.52 36.47 200m: 2:25.67 37.13 300m: 3:40.87 37.76 400m: 4:56.97 37.84

5. CARRIERE JORDANA, Xesco 69 Marnaton 4:58.62 549
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.27 38.35 350m: 4:20.71 39.22

100m: 1:09.18 35.71 200m: 2:24.92 38.29 300m: 3:41.49 38.22 400m: 4:58.62 37.91

6. PEREZ-PORTABELLA LOPEZ, Antoni 69 C.N. Tarraco 5:02.18 530
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:47.79 37.20 250m: 3:05.41 39.38 350m: 4:24.16 39.65

100m: 1:10.59 35.89 200m: 2:26.03 38.24 300m: 3:44.51 39.10 400m: 5:02.18 38.02

7. CAMPS RUSSINES, David 67 Marnaton 5:13.59 474
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.27 39.49 250m: 3:09.92 39.82 350m: 4:32.07 41.53

100m: 1:10.78 37.23 200m: 2:30.10 39.83 300m: 3:50.54 40.62 400m: 5:13.59 41.52

8. DE LA VEGA GIMENEZ, Rafael 69 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:15.21 467
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:49.81 38.85 250m: 3:10.65 40.86 350m: 4:33.95 41.68

100m: 1:10.96 36.72 200m: 2:29.79 39.98 300m: 3:52.27 41.62 400m: 5:15.21 41.26
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SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, 50+

Rank YB Time Pts

9. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Spartan Sharks 5:18.32 453
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:52.28 39.51 250m: 3:14.38 41.29 350m: 4:37.44 41.91

100m: 1:12.77 37.72 200m: 2:33.09 40.81 300m: 3:55.53 41.15 400m: 5:18.32 40.88

10. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 Aquamasters 5:32.08 399
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 1:58.82 41.82 250m: 3:23.78 42.69 350m: 4:49.64 43.05

100m: 1:17.00 39.75 200m: 2:41.09 42.27 300m: 4:06.59 42.81 400m: 5:32.08 42.44

11. BERNAD BARDAJI, Rafael 68 C.N. Sabadell 5:37.77 379
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:02.26 42.20 250m: 3:28.30 43.34 350m: 4:56.16 44.35

100m: 1:20.06 41.32 200m: 2:44.96 42.70 300m: 4:11.81 43.51 400m: 5:37.77 41.61

12. ROSELL MANICH, Oriol 68 C.N. Terrassa 5:57.36 320
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:06.55 44.32 250m: 3:38.15 45.99 350m: 5:10.97 46.37

100m: 1:22.23 42.73 200m: 2:52.16 45.61 300m: 4:24.60 46.45 400m: 5:57.36 46.39

13. COMAS MOLINE, Joan 68 Radikal Swim 6:24.83 256
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:21.00 48.20 250m: 3:59.30 48.99 350m: 5:38.13 49.27

100m: 1:32.80 47.00 200m: 3:10.31 49.31 300m: 4:48.86 49.56 400m: 6:24.83 46.70

14. URIOS APARISI, Francesc Xavier 66 Radikal Swim 6:35.22 237
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:17.42 50.23 250m: 4:01.55 53.03 350m: 5:43.81 50.48

100m: 1:27.19 46.89 200m: 3:08.52 51.10 300m: 4:53.33 51.78 400m: 6:35.22 51.41

55+

1. MORCILLO ESPUNY, Joan Francesc 61 C.N. Badalona 5:04.23 596
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:51.55 38.70 250m: 3:08.89 38.76 350m: 4:26.67 39.19

100m: 1:12.85 37.53 200m: 2:30.13 38.58 300m: 3:47.48 38.59 400m: 5:04.23 37.56

2. GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael 62 C.N. Salou 5:07.24 579
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:48.12 37.62 250m: 3:04.58 38.53 350m: 4:25.31 41.34

100m: 1:10.50 36.48 200m: 2:26.05 37.93 300m: 3:43.97 39.39 400m: 5:07.24 41.93

3. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 5:24.97 489
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.04 39.83 250m: 3:16.58 42.45 350m: 4:41.92 43.33

100m: 1:13.21 38.46 200m: 2:34.13 41.09 300m: 3:58.59 42.01 400m: 5:24.97 43.05

4. DURAN MARTI, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 5:46.67 403
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:04.62 44.04 250m: 3:34.35 45.06 350m: 5:03.22 44.24

100m: 1:20.58 41.86 200m: 2:49.29 44.67 300m: 4:18.98 44.63 400m: 5:46.67 43.45

5. BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambrils C.N. 6:02.31 353
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:08.12 45.50 250m: 3:40.64 46.40 350m: 5:15.92 47.92

100m: 1:22.62 43.62 200m: 2:54.24 46.12 300m: 4:28.00 47.36 400m: 6:02.31 46.39

6. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. L'hospitalet 6:18.13 310
50m: 43.35 43.35 150m: 2:17.39 48.54 250m: 3:56.30 49.57 350m: 5:33.06 47.56

100m: 1:28.85 45.50 200m: 3:06.73 49.34 300m: 4:45.50 49.20 400m: 6:18.13 45.07

7. MARTINEZ REINA, Antonio 65 C.N. Sabadell 6:18.33 310
50m: 43.99 43.99 150m: 2:16.18 46.80 250m: 3:52.54 48.73 350m: 5:29.75 48.25

100m: 1:29.38 45.39 200m: 3:03.81 47.63 300m: 4:41.50 48.96 400m: 6:18.33 48.58

8. GARRIDO CASADO, Antonio 62 Club Nagi 6:51.97 240
50m: 46.55 46.55 150m: 2:33.03 54.36 250m: 4:19.71 53.12 350m: 6:03.97 52.04

100m: 1:38.67 52.12 200m: 3:26.59 53.56 300m: 5:11.93 52.22 400m: 6:51.97 48.00

9. UTRERA CABRERA, Francisco 63 C.N. Terrassa 6:54.90 235
50m: 46.42 46.42 150m: 2:30.67 52.93 250m: 4:17.17 53.11 350m: 6:04.36 53.72

100m: 1:37.74 51.32 200m: 3:24.06 53.39 300m: 5:10.64 53.47 400m: 6:54.90 50.54

10. MATARIN HERNANDEZ, Manuel 63 C.N. Terrassa 7:57.88 154
50m: 47.38 47.38 150m: 2:42.12 59.76 250m: 4:48.57 1:05.10 350m: 6:58.53 1:05.05

100m: 1:42.36 54.98 200m: 3:43.47 1:01.35 300m: 5:53.48 1:04.91 400m: 7:57.88 59.35
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle

60+

1. CASTELLO AUQUE, Antoni 58 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:07.88 674
Rècord Catalunya

50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:52.75 38.63 250m: 3:10.90 39.08 350m: 4:29.12 39.12
100m: 1:14.12 38.16 200m: 2:31.82 39.07 300m: 3:50.00 39.10 400m: 5:07.88 38.76

2. RUMEU MILA, Juan 58 Marnaton 5:58.06 428
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:09.49 45.32 250m: 3:41.33 46.34 350m: 5:13.84 46.11

100m: 1:24.17 43.32 200m: 2:54.99 45.50 300m: 4:27.73 46.40 400m: 5:58.06 44.22

3. BAGO LOPEZ, Pedro 56 U.E. D'Horta 6:41.49 304
50m: 45.24 45.24 150m: 2:26.12 51.14 250m: 4:09.40 52.14 350m: 5:52.29 50.73

100m: 1:34.98 49.74 200m: 3:17.26 51.14 300m: 5:01.56 52.16 400m: 6:41.49 49.20

4. HORAS ARIAS, Jesus 57 C.N. Prat Llobregat 6:55.17 275
50m: 45.67 45.67 150m: 2:27.70 52.64 250m: 4:14.12 53.49 350m: 6:02.51 54.27

100m: 1:35.06 49.39 200m: 3:20.63 52.93 300m: 5:08.24 54.12 400m: 6:55.17 52.66

5. GONZALEZ PRIETO, Evaristo 58 C.N. Terrassa 9:03.45 123
50m: 55.85 55.85 150m: 3:09.41 1:08.03 250m: 5:31.34 1:12.33 350m: 7:55.37 1:12.74

100m: 2:01.38 1:05.53 200m: 4:19.01 1:09.60 300m: 6:42.63 1:11.29 400m: 9:03.45 1:08.08

65+

1. MASSANAS GARCIA, Ricard 54 GEiEG 6:34.16 314
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:24.48 50.23 250m: 4:05.45 50.45 350m: 5:45.87 49.82

100m: 1:34.25 49.60 200m: 3:15.00 50.52 300m: 4:56.05 50.60 400m: 6:34.16 48.29

2. RAVENTOS NEGRA, Jose Maria 51 Marnaton 7:04.97 251
50m: 150m: 2:28.34 53.29 250m: 4:20.50 56.05 350m: 6:12.52 55.48

100m: 1:35.05 200m: 3:24.45 56.11 300m: 5:17.04 56.54 400m: 7:04.97 52.45

70+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 6:17.40 487
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:18.90 48.29 250m: 3:55.46 48.20 350m: 5:31.56 47.92

100m: 1:30.61 47.53 200m: 3:07.26 48.36 300m: 4:43.64 48.18 400m: 6:17.40 45.84

2. SANTAMARIA MORALES, Enrique 50 Marnaton 6:43.82 398
50m: 47.45 47.45 150m: 2:29.53 51.64 250m: 4:13.21 51.67 350m: 5:55.24 50.79

100m: 1:37.89 50.44 200m: 3:21.54 52.01 300m: 5:04.45 51.24 400m: 6:43.82 48.58

3. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, Daniel Raul 48 C.N. Catalunya 8:07.05 227
50m: 50.27 50.27 150m: 2:55.24 1:03.76 250m: 5:01.61 1:02.29 350m: 7:05.57 1:01.57

100m: 1:51.48 1:01.21 200m: 3:59.32 1:04.08 300m: 6:04.00 1:02.39 400m: 8:07.05 1:01.48

75+

1. GARCIA ROMERO, Rafael 44 GEiEG 7:56.63 289
50m: 56.29 56.29 150m: 2:56.79 1:01.05 250m: 4:59.12 1:00.95 350m: 6:59.87 1:00.40

100m: 1:55.74 59.45 200m: 3:58.17 1:01.38 300m: 5:59.47 1:00.35 400m: 7:56.63 56.76

80+

1. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 Aquamasters 6:37.70 621
50m: 46.61 46.61 150m: 2:25.35 49.87 250m: 4:06.02 50.07 350m: 5:48.01 50.99

100m: 1:35.48 48.87 200m: 3:15.95 50.60 300m: 4:57.02 51.00 400m: 6:37.70 49.69

85+

1. COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33 C.N. Minorisa 10:38.44 223
50m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 150m: 3:49.11 1:21.93 250m: 6:33.99 1:23.08 350m: 9:19.89 1:23.25

100m: 2:27.18 1:18.13 200m: 5:10.91 1:21.80 300m: 7:56.64 1:22.65 400m: 10:38.44 1:18.55


